2022-2023 FFEHERAI&ER
thEETH REEHE A
BB WEARR? ErF EMT AP F
FLenmE 5
BRI § RARIEY F
S i i g v 5‘?

F2g Qik g e 8

P EAR KA H

AE-piti s &

AEpRE %T‘i’ag Riard ¥

N OPER Fl & %f

¢ —ffeztk’&"?rﬁ 297

PEARRTEEC

EEgmemane s 8

R A

AT g AT F

EA Y FEL €7 F

BAMTEY F

LAt g2 g

ALY ERLEPAED F

Ab7 2 A BRAEWEETL Y S

ik

RE T F (&)

Ak R B 8

LT REXEWE ¥

PEARREATT F

A LKTHRETZARS P 8

EAS 0 FEL EFRES &

LEZ I a g A0 8

L = 3

AokEA S F

FAEHHRTER

Fhiakdn

SRR L

WEIMEERELY 4

O W [~ O |01 [ (=W | (=W |W (W[~ [O |~ |— DN [(— O |DD DO DD |— |

S o 12
RITEE. 1
CEARKG S REY 8 13
L&z fagi- F¢ F 3
p%mwmﬁ%ﬁﬁ 1

HOE (b mire :
fiffiffié N R I
R R U B I
AE-RiEIEAYH I




AER > BRDE - wu B4 FAVE 16 E L kEkF 0 LAMKRAE Y Loz

Bivy - BREE L L 80% v 2B BN D A EREZBAESEL LEE I T
HrEpk o AEAEFTEE -

L e T RPd il | T 0 ARG A3 EHFARIHL DR 0 B2
30.0% FAARES A NEEY A EY PN K EAFTA P Bink o F A4 A BH )

At ARl d R4 o X KR F 2 2 ORI § R 2 o

BT R DLy - euE 3 i

YT EAPSREG (Fhd R BPEFIFEOLEF PEPRLRT E o A

iﬁé‘f? o

88%
86% 85%
84%

82%

80%

80%

78%

76%

74%

72%

70%
SERRRERE S SE2BRIRE SR

96.0%
94.0%
92.0% 91.7% 5T
90.0%
88.0%
86.0%

84.0%

82.0%

80.0%
SEABRERE =5 SEEBERE =TH




K ,1_—..:_-... r

WERELE g iy

N -
s
J
T
k. =




[+]
=
z
o
















